

⑦ Tara Dhanzei Road to Baathi Kushwan tola

Head - NDB (BRICB) 215192

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Caus Rs - 5888 504 -

Main Rs - 91 3104 -

6801608 - DIVISION

~~4964~~ - GASTRAJ DEV. PVT. LTD

Agre No - 11 / 2023 - 2024 SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Start - 13-01-2024

Date of Cess - 12-01-2023 - 14BNo-1702

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and final Bill					
Name of work - Tijara-Dharoli					
Road to Harpur Banni					
Agency - Gajraj Developers Pvt Ltd.					
Ag No - 11 SPD/23-24					
① P/V Paving coat					
10x30m x 3.75 = 1125 m ²					
10x30m x 3.75 = 1125 m ²					
5x30m x 3.75 = 562.50 m ²					
2x15m x 0.40 = 24.00 m ²					
30m x 0.30 = 9.00 m ²					
					2845.50 m ²
② P/V tack coat 1/2% etc.					
etc. ① = 2845.50 m ²					
③ P/V mixed surfacing 1/2% etc. ① = 2845.50 m ²					
④ Road marking on BT					
2x25x30m x 0.10 = 150 m ²					
⑤ P/V Kilometer stone					
(2) Km stone - 2 No.					
(22) 200m - 2 No.					
⑥ P/V traffic sign -					
(2) 600mm equilateral triangle - 1 No.					
(22) Circular - 2 No.					
(22) 800x600mm rectangular - 1 No.					
(25) 600x450mm rectangular - 2 No.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Qty and cost					
① setting out pillars vide					
P-10 = 0.75 Km @ R. 23491.05					Rs 17618.00
② clearing and grubbing					
of road land vide P-10					
= 0.2625 ha @ R. 72697.86/ha					19083.00
③ Cost of embankment					
from roadway cutting					
Vide P-10 = 3180 m ³					
@ R. 62.69/m ³					2370.00
④ Cost of subgrade vide					
P-30 = 319.50 m ³					
P-14 = 350.70 m ³					
987.875 m³					670.20
Actual → 319.50 m ³					
@ R. 263.79/m ³					17679.20
⑤ P.V. G.S.D. grading vide					
P-10 = 435.21 m ³					
P-14 = 3130 m ³					
438.511 m ³					
@ R. 387.576/m ³					169958.30
⑥ P.V. W.B.M. grading vide					
Vide P-10 = 210.937 m ³					
P-14 = 1.575 m ³					
212.512 m ³					
@ R. 5465.40/m ³					1161463.00
⑦ Excavation of soil by					
manual means vide P-10					
= 63.00 m ³ @ R. 179.66/m ³					11319.00
⑧ Excavation of soil by					
hydraulic excavator vide					
P-10 = 63.0 m ³ @ R. 103.86/m ³					6543.00
Continuation					Rs 3094751.00

Continuation